You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F18107SD1200 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F18107SD1200 Details PDF
F18107SD1200
Manufacturer Part Number: F18107SD1200
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A 480VAC
Datasheets:
1.F18107SD1200.pdf
2.F18107SD1200.pdf
3.F18107SD1200.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F18107SD1200
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A 480VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Series Connection - All SCRs
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 1200V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 105A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 2250A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 2 SCRs
Packaging Bulk
F18107SD1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
380VAC
F18107SDK1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
380VAC
F18107SD1600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
600VAC
F180G476MCC
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 4V SMD
F180J336MCC
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 33UF 20% 6.3V SMD
F180G336MCC
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 33UF 20% 4V SMD
F18107SD600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
240VAC
F180J226MCC
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 22UF 20% 6.3V SMD
06035A8R2GAT2A 2225WA221KAT1A ADL5372ACPZ ADP2384ACPZN-R7 AP3502EMTR-G1
AT45DB041B-TC B160-13-F BK1005HS601-T CL21C220JBANNND DA227YT2R
EL5105IWZ-T7 FDMS039N08B FDS4780-NL FPC1080A GCM1885C2A240JA16D
GRM033C80G123KE01D GRM3195C2A681JA01D H0068ANLT HLMA-PL00-N0031 IRFW830B
L78L15ABZ-AP LM3490IM5-5.0 LM5010AMH LW015B91 M5652A.F0G013F
MAX3221ECAE-T MAX5383EZT-T MC7818CTG MCH6445-TL-H MG10Q6ES42
MLF2012DR47KT000 MP62551DGQ NTP6448ANG OPA658UA/2K2 RP14001A
S-1323B29NB-N8OTFG S-80942CNNB-G9CT2G SI4156DY SI9435DY-T1-E3 STB16NF06LT4
TEN3-1212 TL2845BDR TMK316BJ225KD-T TPCP8701 TPS65022RHARG4
TUSB7320RKMR V28C5050BL VE-251-01 VE-J53-CZ W2RF004RM